
Efficacy(lm/W)

100

Specification

Power Consumption

Voltage

Current Dissipation

7.2W/M
DC12V
0.6A

Technical Characteristics

Features

· Can be bent really free and can go any surface.
· Dimmer Compatibility
· Highest quality genuine 3M adhesive tape backing 
· Cuttable each 3 LEDs, can be formed into any shapes
· Low temperature, Better stability
· IP64 Weatherproof.
· 5 Years Warranty

LED STRIP LIGHTING

SA Mini Zigzag 120_WT

SA 783F1

Item Code Luminous Flux(lm)CCT(K)/Wavelength

6,500 720Pure White
100SA 783F2 3,000 720Warm White
100

22-29

15-22

50-65

SA 783F2-A

SA 783F3

SA 783F4

SA 783F6

4,000

620-630mm

465-470mm

515-525mm

720

158-209

108-158

360-468

Warm White

Red

Blue

Green

Colour
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For more information please contact
Tel :  07 3219 6711
E-mail : service@sa-led.com

Viewing Angle
IP Rating
CRI(Ra) 
LED Type
Cuttable Length
Number of LED 

120o

IP64
80+
2835 LED
Every 3 LEDs / 25mm
120EA/M (600 LEDs)

IP 64 Invisible Coating

LED

COATING

PCB

TAPE

Certification

ZIGZAG
STRIP OUTDOOR

IP64
DIMMABLE

6500K 3000K 4000K

5

RED GREENBLUE



Temperature Ranges

Operating temperature
Storage temperature

-20~60o

-30~70o

Warranty

Warranty 5 years 
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For more information please contact
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LED STRIP LIGHTING
SA Mini Zigzag 120_WT

Dimensions(W*H*M)
Weight

5*1.5*5M
74g

25mm

5000mm

1.5mm

5mm

Physical Charactericstics

Max in series 

Power
Supply

5000mm
+

5 Metre

25mm Cutting Length



Jump Wire

Jump Wire

SA 95D1

SA 95D2

Welding Jump Wire_50mm (100pcs)

Welding Jump Wire_100mm (100pcs)

W:50  L:55  H:60

Jump Wire SA 95D3 Welding Jump Wire_150mm (100pcs) W:150  L:55  H:60

W:100  L:55  H:60

ACCESSORIES LIST - LED STRIP LIGHT

*All Strip

Mount Clip Sets SA 9911 Silicone Mounting Clip Sets for Outdoor (5Sets/Pack)
(1Set: 5mounting clips, 1endcap and 6screws) 

W:60  L:85  H:20

Model Item Code Features Diemension(mm)

LED Wire SA 917 LED Wire UL 22AWG Red&White (50M/Roll) -

WAGO connector SA 926-J 2 WAGO Connectors 1 Jar (100ea) W:13.2  L:18.8  H:8.4

*This is the product we recommend, but you can discover more Connectors & LED wires on our website.




